
Product Model

* CCT 5000** has no ENERGY STAR certification
** No stock of CCT 5000** in US warehouse

Product

L4-BR20D-7W 7 550 80 25000

25000

25000

110E263000/5000 **

Power
  (W)

Luminous
     (Im)

CCT
 (K)

    Lamps per
  package(pcs)

CRI Lifetime
    (hrs)

Socket  Beam
Angle( )

L4-BR30D-11W 11 850 80 110E263000/5000 

L4-BR40D-12W 12 1050 80 110E263000/5000 **

BR Series
LED Bulb

Product Description
This BR LED SERIES has been designed and engineered for demanding commercial applications. Featuring 
a new sleek lightweight design, this BR lamp looks like the incandescent it replaces but lasts 40 times longer. 
With a high 77 LPW efficacy and an evenly diffused beam spread,  this lamp saves money without sacrificing
light quality.Simply install this retrofit solution in your existing fixture and turn ON the savings.

Features
- Incandescent replacement
- Comfortable diffused light & smooth dimming
- Exceptional efficacy 77-87 LPW
- Power Factor >0.9, THD<20%
- Dimmable
- Sleek lightweight design
- UL listed & FCC compliant
- ENERGY STAR certified*

50

20

12



Performance

Specifications

Voltage 120

Cap E26

Lm

V

Watt 7

Lumen 550

Bean Angle

W

CCT

CRI

BR20 BR30 BR40 Unit

80

0.9Power factor

Kelvin

Degree

Dimming Dimmable

Hours hrs25,000

BR Series
LED Bulb

110

120

E26

11

850

80

0.9

25,000

110

120

E26

12

1050

80

0.9

25,000

110

3000/5000

Office: 
Toll Free: 866-595-8807
Tel: 909-595-8807
Fax: 909-595-8809
Email: sales@topstarintel.com
Address: 13668 Valley Blvd #D2 City Of Industry CA 91746

Preliminary Specifications are typecal values and may change without notification.
Copyright© Topstar International, Inc.   Rev.Date: 9/14/2016

Dimmable Dimmable


