









Product Description

This BR LED SERIES has been designed and engineered for demanding commercial applications. Featuring a new sleek lightweight design, this BR lamp looks like the incandescent it replaces but lasts 40 times longer. With a high 77 LPW efficacy and an evenly diffused beam spread, this lamp saves money without sacrificing light quality. Simply install this retrofit solution in your existing fixture and turn ON the savings.

Features

- Incandescent replacement
- Comfortable diffused light & smooth dimming
- Exceptional efficacy 77-87 LPW
- Power Factor >0.9, THD<20%
- Dimmable
- Sleek lightweight design
- UL listed & FCC compliant
- ENERGY STAR certified*

Product Model

Product	Power (W)	Luminous (lm)	CCT (K)	CRI	Lifetime (hrs)	Socket	Beam Angle(°)	Lamps per package(pcs)
L4-BR20D-7W	7	550	3000/5000 **	80	25000	E26	110	50
L4-BR30D-11W	11	850	3000/5000	80	25000	E26	110	20
L4-BR40D-12W	12	1050	3000/5000 **	80	25000	E26	110	12

^{*} CCT 5000** has no ENERGY STAR certification

^{**} No stock of CCT 5000** in US warehouse



Performance

Specifications	BR20	BR30	BR40	Unit
Voltage	120	120	120	V
Сар	E26	E26	E26	
Watt	7	11	12	W
Lumen	550	850	1050	Lm
Bean Angle	110	110	110	Degree
CCT		3000/5000		Kelvin
CRI	≽80	≽80	≽80	
Power factor	>0.9	>0.9	>0.9	
Dimming	Dimmable	Dimmable	Dimmable	
Hours	25,000	25,000	25,000	hrs

Office:

Toll Free: 866-595-8807 Tel: 909-595-8807 Fax: 909-595-8809

Email: sales@topstarintel.com

Address: 13668 Valley Blvd #D2 City Of Industry CA 91746